FULL LINE
CATALOG
OUR BUSINESS
PRIVATELY
HELD
WOMAN
OWNED
MINORITY

21
®
ORDERING INFORMATION
N301341 XS: 5.5-6
N301342 S: 6.5-7
N301343 M: 7.5-8
N301344 L: 8.5-9
N301345 XL: 9.5-10
100 Gloves/Box 1000/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Smooth
Outer Surface Textured

UL NFPA 1999-2018
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
ORDERING INFORMATION
N027401 XS: 5.5-6
N027402 S: 6.5-7
N027403 M: 7.5-8
N027404 L: 8.5-9
N027405 XL: 9.5-10
N027406 *2XL: 10.5-11
100 Gloves/Box 1000/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Smooth
Outer Surface Fully Textured

CAT III Complex Design
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
ORDERING INFORMATION
N200361 XS: 5.5-6
N200362 S: 6.5-7
N200363 M: 7.5-8
N200364 L: 8.5-9
N200365 XL: 9.5-10
N200366 2XL: 10.5-11
100 Gloves/Box 1000/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Smooth
Outer Surface Fully Textured

EU 2016/425
CAT III Complex Design
ORDERING INFORMATION
N189471 XS: 5.5-6
N189472 S: 6.5-7
N189473 M: 7.5-8
N189474 L: 8.5-9
N189475 XL: 9.5-10
N189476 2XL: 10.5-11
50 Gloves/Box 500/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface EnerGel / Breach Alert
Outer Surface Fully Textured

• 100% air inspected / consistent thickness tip to cuff
• ANSI Level 3 abrasion resistance
ORDERING INFORMATION
N106551 XS: 5.5-6
N106552 S: 6.5-7
N106553 M: 7.5-8
N106554 L: 8.5-9
N106555 XL: 9.5-10
N106556 2XL: 10.5-11
50 Gloves/Box 500/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Dry Core
Outer Surface Fully Textured

ANSI/ISEA 105-2016
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
ORDERING INFORMATION
N129401 XS: 5.5-6
N129402 S: 6.5-7
N129403 M: 7.5-8
N129404 L: 8.5-9
N129405 XL: 9.5-10
N129406 2XL: 10.5-11
100 Gloves/Box 1000/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface EnerGel
Outer Surface Fully Textured

• Hi-Vis orange color
• Beaded cuff allows easy donning and doffing
ORDERING INFORMATION
N991752 S: 6.5-7
N991753 M: 7.5-8
N991754 L: 8.5-9
N991755 XL: 9.5-10
N991756 2XL: 10.5-11
50 Gloves/Box 500/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Smooth
Outer Surface TracTek

POTENTIAL
30 31
Models & Ordering Information
PF-12TL
EXTENDED CUFF HEAVY DUTY NITRILE EXAM GLOVES
WITH ECOTEK® PF-12TLPF
12.0" 6.2
mil10.7g
WEIGHT LENGTH THICKNESS FEATURES COLOR
(large size)
EcoTek®
Clean Washed
Air Inspected
TEAL
• Extended cuff provides added worker protection
• Tested for use with harmful chemotherapy drugs
• Lightly textured surface delivers added grip
• 100% air inspected / consistent thickness
tip to cuff
ORDERING INFORMATION
N127361 XS: 5.5-6
N127362 S: 6.5-7
N127363 M: 7.5-8
N127364 L: 8.5-9
N127365 XL: 9.5-10
N127366 2XL: 10.5-11
50 Gloves/Box 500/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Smooth
Outer Surface Fully Textured

in less time
• ANSI Level 2 abrasion resistance
ORDERING INFORMATION
N260501 XS: 5.5-6
N260502 S: 6.5-7
N260503 M: 7.5-8
N260504 L: 8.5-9
N260505 XL: 9.5-10
N260506 2XL: 10.5-11
50 Gloves/Box 500/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface DriTek
Outer Surface Fully Textured

®
34 35
Models & Ordering Information
PC-95GR
NEOPRENE EXAM GLOVES
• Tested for use with chemotherapy drugs
• Textured surface delivers excellent grip
• Beaded cuff allows easy donning and doffing
• Neoprene material for softness, elasticity, and
chemical resistance
®
PC-045-095GRPC
9.5" 2.8
mil4.4g
WEIGHT LENGTH THICKNESS COLOR
(large size)
GREEN• Extended cuff provides added protection
• Fully textured surface delivers excellent grip
• 100% air inspected / consistent thickness tip to
cuff
• Extra thickness for more durability
PC-044-095-GR
NEOPRENE EXAM GLOVES
ORDERING INFORMATION
K001401 XS: 5.5-6
K001402 S: 6.5-7
K001403 M: 7.5-8
K001404 L: 8.5-9
K001405 XL: 9.5-10
K001406 2XL: 10.5-11
100 Gloves/Box 1000/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Smooth
Outer Surface Textured

CAT III Complex Design
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
ORDERING INFORMATION
K071402 S: 6.5-7
K071403 M: 7.5-8
K071404 L: 8.5-9
K071405 XL: 9.5-10
K071406 2XL: 10.5-11
50 Gloves/Box 500/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Smooth
Outer Surface Textured

CAT III Complex Design
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
ORDERING INFORMATION
K000402 S: 6.5-7
K000403 M: 7.5-8
K000404 L: 8.5-9
K000405 XL: 9.5-10
K000406 2XL: 10.5-11
100 Gloves/Box 1000/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface Smooth
Outer Surface Textured

abrasion resistance that
lasts up to 3x longer.
ORDERING INFORMATION
N260881 XS: 5.5-6
N260882 S: 6.5-7
N260883 M: 7.5-8
N260884 L: 8.5-9
N260885 XL: 9.5-10
N260886 2XL: 10.5-11
N260887 3XL: 11.5-12
50 Gloves/Box 500/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Inner Surface DriTek
Outer Surface Fully Textured

• Exceeds 1.5 AQL laboratory standards
• Outperforms vinyl gloves
ORDERING INFORMATION
P790103 M: 7.5-8
P790104 L: 8.5-9
P790105 XL: 9.5-10
200 Gloves/Box 5 Boxes/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Material TPE
Cuff Type Straight
Fit Type Ambidextrous
Length 9.8"
Palm Thickness 2.1mil
Cuff Thickness 2.1mil
Finger Thickness 2.1mil
Tensile Strength Before Aging 11 MPa
Tensile Strength After Aging 11 MPa
Elongation Before Aging 300%
Elongation After Aging 300%
AQL 4.0
STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE
EN ISO 21420:2020
Reach EU 1907/2006
EU 2016/425
ORDERING INFORMATION
P700102 S: 6.5-7
P700103 M: 7.5-8
P700104 L: 8.5-9
P700105 XL: 9.5-10
200 Gloves/Box 5 Boxes/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Material TPE
Cuff Type Straight

• Hi-Vis cuff provides instant indication of specific cut level
and size from a distance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
G451002 S: 7
G451003 M: 8
G451004 L: 9
G451005 XL: 10
G451006 2XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 6 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Coating Material Micro Porous Nitrile
Liner Material AxiFybr®

FDA 21 CFR 177.1520
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
ORDERING INFORMATION
G462002 S: 7
G462003 M: 8
G462004 L: 9
G462005 XL: 10
G462006 2XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 6 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Coating Material Micro Porous Nitrile
Liner Material AxiFybr®

CUT
A6
ORDERING INFORMATION
G662002 S: 7
G662003 M: 8
G662004 L: 9
G662005 XL: 10
G662006 2XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 6 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Coating Material Micro Porous Nitrile
Liner Material AxiFybr®

EN 511: 2016
EN 388:2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
C334613 M: 8
C334614 L: 9
C334615 XL: 10
C334616 2XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 6 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Coating Material Latex
Liner Material Knitted Fleece
Grip Finish Sandy
Fit Type Hand-Specific
Length 10.2"
Abrasion Level ANSI 3 / EN388 1
Cut Level ANSI A4 / EN388 C
Gauge 10G
STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE
EN 511: 2016
EN 388:2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
C365902 S: 7
C365903 M: 8
C365904 L: 9
C365905 XL: 10
C365906 2XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 6 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Coating Material Nitrile / Water-Based Polyeurethane
Liner Material HPPE+

RATINGS
1
ORDERING INFORMATION
C164002 S: 7
C164003 M: 8
C164004 L: 9
C164005 XL: 10
C164006 2XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 6 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Coating Material Nitrile
Liner Material Nylon / Spandex

STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE
EN 388:2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
C162072 S: 7
C162073 M: 8
C162074 L: 9
C162075 XL: 10
C162076 2XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 6 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Coating Material Nitrile
Liner Material Nylon / Spandex

STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE
EN 388:2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
C166772 S: 7
C166773 M: 8
C166774 L: 9
C166775 XL: 10
C166776 2XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 6 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Coating Material Nitrile
Liner Material Nylon / Spandex

• Sandy foam nitrile palm coating
• Full, low profile finger and knuckle TPR guards
ORDERING INFORMATION
C442802 S: 7
C442803 M: 8
C442804 L: 9
C442805 XL: 10
C442806 2XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 6 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Coating Material Nitrile
Liner Material HPPE +
Grip Finish Sandy
Fit Type Hand-Specific
Length 10.2"
Abrasion Level ANSI 4 / EN388 3
Cut Level ANSI A4 / EN388 B
Gauge 18G
STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE
EN 388:2016
EN 16350: 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
C442702 S: 7
C442703 M: 8
C442704 L: 9
C442705 XL: 10
C442706 2XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 6 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Coating Material Nitrile
Liner Material HPPE +

• Case-hardened exterior for enhanced physical and
chemical performance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
N501092 XS: 7
N501093 S: 8
N501094 M: 9
N501095 L: 10
N501096 XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 12 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Liner Material Unlined
Material Nitrile

STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
ORDERING INFORMATION
N505092 XS: 7
N505093 S: 8
N505094 M: 9
N505095 L: 10
N505096 XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 12 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Liner Material Unlined
Material Nitrile

STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
ORDERING INFORMATION
N515092 XS: 7
N515093 S: 8
N515094 M: 9
N515095 L: 10
N515096 XL: 11
12 Pairs/Bag 12 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Liner Material Advanced Flocking
Material Nitrile

• Double chlorinated inner & outer surfaces
• 12 pairs per poly bag, 12 poly bags per case
ORDERING INFORMATION
L519012 XS: 7
L519013 S: 8
L519014 M: 9
L519015 L: 10
12 Pairs/Bag 12 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Liner Material Advanced Flocking
Material Latex

STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
ORDERING INFORMATION
T519252 XS: 7
T519253 S: 8
T519254 M: 9
T519255 L: 10
12 Pairs/Bag 12 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Liner Material Advanced Flocking
Material Latex/Neoprene

STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
Models & Ordering Information
CORESAFE® U17N
NATURAL RUBBER CHEMICAL-RESISTANT GLOVES
UNLINED
• Natural rubber latex
• 17mil thick and 12” length for protection
• Fish scale grip pattern
• Unlined for donning and comfort
• Double chlorinated inner & outer surfaces
• 12 pairs per poly bag, 12 poly bags per case
ORDERING INFORMATION
L507032 XS: 7
L507033 S: 8
L507034 M: 9
L507035 L: 10
12 Pairs/Bag 12 Bags/Case
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Liner Material Unlined
Material Latex

more comfortable donning and doffing
• 12 pairs per poly bag, 12 poly bags per case
ORDERING INFORMATION
L518071 XS: 6
L518072 S: 7
L518073 M: 8
L518074 L: 9
L518075 XL: 10
L518076 2XL: 11
2 Pairs/Roll 6 Rolls/Bag
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Liner Material Cotton Flock
Material Natural Rubber Latex